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SERIES NSR

NSR - 63



We reserve the right to change, design and modify specification at the discretion of our engineering department

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

CAPACITY

STROKE LENGTH - FIXED

STROKE PER MINUTE

DIE HEIGHT

SLIDE ADJUSTMENT

SLIDE AREA  LR X FB

SHANK HOLE DIAMETER

BOLSTER  AREA  LR X FB

BOLSTER  THICKNESS

HEIGHT OF BLOSTER FROM FLOOR

MAIN MOTOR

SLIDE ADJUSTMENT MOTOR

CUSHION CAPACITY

CUSHION STROKE LENGTH

PRESSURE PAD AREA

ACCURACY

TON

MM

SPM
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MM 

HP X P

HP X P

TON

MM

MM

35

63

60

250

50

355X250

Ø50

630X400

80

800

3

----

----

----

----

45

80

55

280

63

400X250

Ø50

710X450

85

800

5

----

----

----

----

63

100

50

300

63

500X400

Ø50

825X500

110

800

7.5X4

----

6.3

90

410X260

110

125

45

350

80

600X500

Ø50

1000X600

120

900

10X4

0.5X4

8

90

480X300

JIS GRADE -1

160

160

40

400

100

710X600

Ø65

1100X710

140

900

15X4

1X4

10

100

540X340

200

200

35

400

100

750X650

Ø65

1200X750

160

950

20X4

1X4

14

110

640X440

250

200

30

450

100

850X700

Ø65

1350X800

180

950

25X4

1.5

14

110

640X440

MODEL NSR-35 NSR-45 NSR-63 NSR-110 NSR-160 NSR-200 NSR-250

E-mail : sales@narendrapresstech.com  Website : www.narendrapresstech.com

P.P. 26, Lane no. 10, Behind Police Station, 

Anand Parbat Industrial Estate, New Delhi-110 005, (INDIA) 

Ph. : + 91-11-28761468, +91-11-28761467,  Fax : +91-11-28761576 .

Manufactured and Marketed by:

UNIT - 2

PLOT NO. 65, SECTOR  3, IMT MANESAR, GURGAON, HARYANA (INDIA). 

TELEFAX.:  0124  2291354

NARENDRA PRESS TECH PVT. LTD.
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